Phone: 318.752.1455 

To Tenant: 

Picklr 

Attn:   

LA 
Phone:  

Security Deposit:  Intentionally Omitted. 

Premises: That certain space M205, H230 and H240 shown on the Site Plan 

attached hereto as Exhibit "A" containing approximately Thirty-
Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Three (39,533) square feet of 
floor area.  

Tenant's Trade Name: Picklr                                  

Use of Premises: The Premises shall be used solely for any and all aspects of the 

operation of a pickle ball facility (franchised by Picklr), including,